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CROMIE PER
ESTERNE

LE TINTEGGIATURE DELLE MURATURE

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RCGB

224 223 192

211 204

222 210

226 225 205

216 197

226 21

230 216

226 211

218 200

212 184

229 195

176

170

138

146

169

146

152

136

134

RCB

RGB

RCB

RGB

RGB

RCB

RCB

RGB

RCB

237 214 160

234 219 183

244 235 216

231 221 196

226 211 178

191 176 153

231 220 202

211 205 193

247 249 239



CROMIE PER
ESTERNE

LE TINTEGGIATURE DELLE MURATURE

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RCB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

193

179

179

214

231

224

233

246

205

191

201

164 160

128 109

121 107

148 113

182 152

181 146

186 160

200 195

173 150

146 107

155 125

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

176 98 62

178 114 86

181 111 75

190 145 106

191 144 102

194 146 108

217 165 107

211 137 52



CROMIE PER

CROMIE PER

LE OPERE IN LEGNO

RGB 90 58 41

RCB 108 61 45

RGB 99 58 52

RGB 123 81 65

RCGB 121 85 60

LE OPERE IN FERRO

RGB 154 150 151

RCGB 71 74 80

RCB 63 58 58

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

119 117 118

179 121 107

62 117 59

39 98 53

233 229 206
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